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Th9 Societv of St.Francis Xavier. St.Xavier's Colleee, Palavamkottai. Tirunelveli - 627002
Balance Sheet as on 31.03.2019

St.Xavier's Colleee of Education

I

Secretary

Nagar, Palayamkottai, TIRUNELVELI -

2577030, 9443A 79A25, 94434 52093,
Emaii : jeyarajandco@gmail. com

Jeyaraj & C0.
chartered Accou nta nts

627 002.
97872 1 1307
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Date :07.05.2019

Place: Tirunelveli

Plot No.1, Arul
0462 - 2577024,
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Capital Fund:

Opening Capital

Add: Excess of lncome

nce from Procurator for
Bore well

Building Fund

Endowment Scholarship Fund

Endowment Fund

Reserve Fund

1,38,07,530.90

L9,37,tS'I.gA

Fixed Assets:

Gross Block

Less: Depreciation

Advances:

Autonomy Grant
Advance & Refunds

Cash in Hand

Cash at Bank - SB

Cash at Bank - CA

Reserve Fund

Management Staff Salary

Endowment fund (FD)

Endowment Scholarship (FD)

Reserye Fund (FD)

Building Fund (FD)

95,20,999.7i

9,50,979.25
L,57,44,799.6A

1,51.,570.00

25,50,000.00

85,000.00

L0,00,000.00

6,A1-,767.00

85,70,019.46

59,91,,000.00

50,000.00

1,,84,425.00

9,294.56

3,70,166.57

1,37,559.01

L,17,L25"A0

2,76,769.00

10,00,000.00

85,000.00

6,01,767.0A 
)

28,50,000.00

2,01,33,125.60 1,33,1.25.50
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J EYARAJV RAYAN B.Com.,f,C.A.,

ProPrietor
h{.iio.013205


